
PERRY LEON FOX CC INVITATIONAL
HS GIRLS 5K     Perry Golf and Country Club     9/29/2022     Sunny 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Ballard                        1    3    4    9   19   24   43   =  36    1:40:27      20:05      4:27
    2   ADM                            2    5    7   11   12   14   21   =  37    1:42:09      20:26      2:35
    3   Des Moines Christian           8   10   13   15   17   22   23   =  63    1:46:44      21:21      1:07
    4   Bondurant-Farrar              20   26   27   28   34   35   36   = 135    1:54:16      22:51      1:12
    5   Winterset                      6   25   30   37   38   39   40   = 136    1:53:42      22:44      3:00
    6   Roland-Story                  16   18   32   42   53   56        = 161    1:57:05      23:25      4:03
    7   Perry                         29   41   44   46   51   54        = 211    2:01:15      24:15      2:31
    8   Saydel                        33   47   49   52   61   63        = 242    2:12:11      26:26     10:26
    9   Greene County                 31   48   50   57   60             = 246    2:10:53      26:11      7:17
   10   Des Moines North              45   55   58   59   62             = 279    2:22:38      28:32      9:11

 Incomplete Teams:  Boone

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Paityn Noe                   SR    Ballard                           17:43      5:42
      2       2   Geneva Timmerman             SR    ADM                               18:42      6:01
      3       3   Annika Larson                SO    Ballard                           19:38      6:19
      4       4   Ava Vance                    JR    Ballard                           20:09      6:29
      5       5   Haley James                  FR    ADM                               20:28      6:35
      6       6   Morgan Sutton                JR    Winterset                         20:41      6:39
      7       7   Hannah Desmarais             SO    ADM                               20:45      6:41
      8       8   Reagan Zimmer                SO    Des Moines Christian              20:47      6:41
      9       9   Ava Richardson               SO    Ballard                           20:48      6:42
     10      10   Ella Jicinsky                JR    Des Moines Christian              20:53      6:43
     11      11   Grace Martens-Sinn           JR    ADM                               20:57      6:44
     12      12   Paige Mattes                 JR    ADM                               21:17      6:51
     13      13   Meryl Casady                 FR    Des Moines Christian              21:31      6:56
     14      14   MacKealin Sutton             SO    ADM                               21:33      6:56
     15      15   Gabby Grove                  SO    Des Moines Christian              21:39      6:58
     16      16   Lauryn Kilstofte             JR    Roland-Story                      21:52      7:02
     17      17   Sophia Pothoven              JR    Des Moines Christian              21:54      7:03
     18      18   Makenna Carlson              JR    Roland-Story                      22:02      7:06
     19      19   McKenzie Dee                 FR    Ballard                           22:10      7:08
     20      20   Bridget Johnson              SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:13      7:09
     21      21   Alaina Nelson                FR    ADM                               22:13      7:09
     22      22   Charlotte Erzen              FR    Des Moines Christian              22:19      7:11
     23      23   Abby Ten Pas                 JR    Des Moines Christian              22:22      7:12
     24           Haley Nelson                 FR    ADM                               22:28      7:14
     25      24   Raegan Loewe                 SO    Ballard                           22:30      7:14
     26           Meg Muller                   SO    Des Moines Christian              22:35      7:16
     27           Kiersten Steensen            SO    Des Moines Christian              22:35      7:16
     28      25   Siena Evans                  FR    Winterset                         22:38      7:17
     29           Kaylee Chestnut              SO    Boone                             22:38      7:17
     30      26   Kaylen Torrence              SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:51      7:21
     31      27   Emily Maffin                 FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:52      7:22
     32      28   Clare Haselhoff              SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:56      7:23
     33      29   Taryn Nehring                SO    Perry                             23:01      7:24
     34      30   Karysn Kaufman               SR    Winterset                         23:03      7:25
     35      31   Olivia Shannon               SR    Greene County                     23:05      7:26
     36      32   Brooke Thompson              SO    Roland-Story                      23:07      7:27
     37      33   Clara Tylavsky               SR    Saydel                            23:09      7:27
     38           Madison Shimp                SR    Des Moines Christian              23:18      7:30
     39      34   Myah Greubel                 FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:24      7:32
     40      35   Laker Kennedy                SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:26      7:32
     41      36   Payton Berger                JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:37      7:36
     42      37   Morgan Back                  FR    Winterset                         23:39      7:37
     43      38   Allie Soderberg              SR    Winterset                         23:41      7:37
     44      39   Luci Davis                   SO    Winterset                         23:43      7:38
     45      40   Abril Iniesta                JR    Winterset                         23:44      7:38
     46           Rhyan Miller                 FR    ADM                               23:48      7:40
     47           Abbie Neville                JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  24:03      7:45
     48      41   Julie Maylum                 SO    Perry                             24:05      7:45
     49           Kaylin Dains                 JR    ADM                               24:07      7:46
     50      42   Olivia Younes                FR    Roland-Story                      24:09      7:46
     51      43   Katie Tollefson              JR    Ballard                           24:12      7:47
     52      44   Amy Daiz                     SO    Perry                             24:13      7:48
     53           Rhania Henderson             SO    Winterset                         24:21      7:50
     54           Julianne Garlich             FR    Winterset                         24:22      7:51
     55           Nora Loveland                FR    Ballard                           24:24      7:51
     56      45   Hanna Gaya                   JR    Des Moines North                  24:24      7:51
     57      46   Mylah Meis                   SO    Perry                             24:25      7:51
     58      47   Ryley Pecina                 SR    Saydel                            24:25      7:52
     59           Gauri Vanbaale               JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  24:37      7:55
     60           Anya Jorgensen               SO    Ballard                           24:38      7:56
     61           Evelyn Horgen                SO    ADM                               24:38      7:56
     62      48   Autumn Stevens               SR    Greene County                     24:43      7:57
     63           Carmen Schwalen              SO    ADM                               24:50      8:00
     64           Rachel Anthofer              FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  24:56      8:01

Printed on: 9/29/2022 6:17:52 PM         Results by: All-American Timing Page: 1



PERRY LEON FOX CC INVITATIONAL
HS GIRLS 5K     Perry Golf and Country Club     9/29/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65           Audrey Zielke                SO    Ballard                           24:58      8:02
     66           Gracie Ross                  SR    Ballard                           25:01      8:03
     67      49   Cara Vitiritto               SR    Saydel                            25:19      8:09
     68      50   Ava Minnehan                 FR    Greene County                     25:21      8:09
     69           Amelia Faubus                SO    Ballard                           25:22      8:10
     70           MacKenzie Poock              SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  25:25      8:11
     71           Kelsey Greenslade            SO    ADM                               25:27      8:11
     72           Sydney Ehresman              SO    Ballard                           25:30      8:13
     73           Lily O'Brien                 SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  25:32      8:13
     74      51   Natalie Castillo             SO    Perry                             25:32      8:13
     75      52   Emilie Rogers                JR    Saydel                            25:44      8:17
     76           Avery Chestnut               SO    Boone                             25:49      8:18
     77           Meredith Lipovac             JR    ADM                               25:54      8:20
     78           Piper Giles                  SR    ADM                               25:54      8:20
     79      53   Faith Springer               SR    Roland-Story                      25:55      8:20
     80           Liza Blomberg                SO    Des Moines Christian              26:06      8:24
     81           Adelyn Platt                 SO    Des Moines Christian              26:07      8:24
     82           Reagan Lentz                 SR    Des Moines Christian              26:23      8:29
     83           Kayley Gardner               SO    Ballard                           26:24      8:30
     84      54   Mercedes Ponce               SO    Perry                             26:26      8:30
     85           Maureen Nigg                 FR    Winterset                         26:28      8:31
     86           Makenna Sheffield            JR    Winterset                         26:36      8:34
     87           Noelani Winter               FR    ADM                               26:44      8:36
     88           Madelyn Hall                 SO    Winterset                         26:45      8:36
     89      55   December Paw                 SO    Des Moines North                  26:57      8:41
     90           Paige Witt                   SO    Ballard                           27:06      8:43
     91           Natalie Kruse                FR    Ballard                           27:10      8:45
     92           Naomi Trenkamp               SO    Des Moines Christian              27:14      8:46
     93      56   Frankie Hadsall              FR    Roland-Story                      27:17      8:47
     94      57   Ava Jablonski                SO    Greene County                     27:22      8:48
     95           Noel Boettger                SR    Ballard                           27:42      8:55
     96           Addi Grosc                   SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  28:04      9:02
     97      58   Jennifer Dang                SR    Des Moines North                  28:11      9:04
     98           Soila Winter                 SO    ADM                               28:36      9:12
     99           Ella Butler                  FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  29:13      9:24
    100      59   Lemuna Gurisho               SO    Des Moines North                  29:30      9:30
    101           Lara Jones                   SR    Ballard                           29:52      9:37
    102      60   Leah McCormick               FR    Greene County                     30:22      9:47
    103           Skylar Kula                  SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  32:26     10:26
    104           Gigi Hanselman               SO    Winterset                         32:33     10:29
    105           Sophia Amys                  JR    Des Moines Christian              32:36     10:30
    106      61   Amy McDanel                  JR    Saydel                            33:35     10:48
    107      62   Amow Mangok                  JR    Des Moines North                  33:35     10:48
    108      63   MacI Lowe                    SR    Saydel                            37:09     11:57
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PERRY LEON FOX CC INVITATIONAL
HS GIRLS 5K     Perry Golf and Country Club     9/29/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Ballard                           Score =   36
    1    Paityn Noe, SR                 17:43  5:42
    3    Annika Larson, SO              19:38  6:19
    4    Ava Vance, JR                  20:09  6:29
    9    Ava Richardson, SO             20:48  6:42
   19    McKenzie Dee, FR               22:10  7:08
   24    Raegan Loewe, SO               22:30  7:14
   43    Katie Tollefson, JR            24:12  7:47
         Nora Loveland, FR              24:24  7:51
         Anya Jorgensen, SO             24:38  7:56
         Audrey Zielke, SO              24:58  8:02
         Gracie Ross, SR                25:01  8:03
         Amelia Faubus, SO              25:22  8:10
         Sydney Ehresman, SO            25:30  8:13
         Kayley Gardner, SO             26:24  8:30
         Paige Witt, SO                 27:06  8:43
         Natalie Kruse, FR              27:10  8:45
         Noel Boettger, SR              27:42  8:55
         Lara Jones, SR                 29:52  9:37

  2) ADM                               Score =   37
    2    Geneva Timmerman, SR           18:42  6:01
    5    Haley James, FR                20:28  6:35
    7    Hannah Desmarais, SO           20:45  6:41
   11    Grace Martens-Sinn, JR         20:57  6:44
   12    Paige Mattes, JR               21:17  6:51
   14    MacKealin Sutton, SO           21:33  6:56
   21    Alaina Nelson, FR              22:13  7:09
         Haley Nelson, FR               22:28  7:14
         Rhyan Miller, FR               23:48  7:40
         Kaylin Dains, JR               24:07  7:46
         Evelyn Horgen, SO              24:38  7:56
         Carmen Schwalen, SO            24:50  8:00
         Kelsey Greenslade, SO          25:27  8:11
         Meredith Lipovac, JR           25:54  8:20
         Piper Giles, SR                25:54  8:20
         Noelani Winter, FR             26:44  8:36
         Soila Winter, SO               28:36  9:12

  3) Des Moines Christian              Score =   63
    8    Reagan Zimmer, SO              20:47  6:41
   10    Ella Jicinsky, JR              20:53  6:43
   13    Meryl Casady, FR               21:31  6:56
   15    Gabby Grove, SO                21:39  6:58
   17    Sophia Pothoven, JR            21:54  7:03
   22    Charlotte Erzen, FR            22:19  7:11
   23    Abby Ten Pas, JR               22:22  7:12
         Meg Muller, SO                 22:35  7:16
         Kiersten Steensen, SO          22:35  7:16
         Madison Shimp, SR              23:18  7:30
         Liza Blomberg, SO              26:06  8:24
         Adelyn Platt, SO               26:07  8:24
         Reagan Lentz, SR               26:23  8:29
         Naomi Trenkamp, SO             27:14  8:46
         Sophia Amys, JR                32:36 10:30

  4) Bondurant-Farrar                  Score =  135
   20    Bridget Johnson, SR            22:13  7:09
   26    Kaylen Torrence, SO            22:51  7:21
   27    Emily Maffin, FR               22:52  7:22
   28    Clare Haselhoff, SO            22:56  7:23
   34    Myah Greubel, FR               23:24  7:32
   35    Laker Kennedy, SR              23:26  7:32
   36    Payton Berger, JR              23:37  7:36
         Abbie Neville, JR              24:03  7:45
         Gauri Vanbaale, JR             24:37  7:55
         Rachel Anthofer, FR            24:56  8:01
         MacKenzie Poock, SR            25:25  8:11
         Lily O'Brien, SR               25:32  8:13
         Addi Grosc, SO                 28:04  9:02
         Ella Butler, FR                29:13  9:24
         Skylar Kula, SO                32:26 10:26

  5) Winterset                         Score =  136
    6    Morgan Sutton, JR              20:41  6:39
   25    Siena Evans, FR                22:38  7:17
   30    Karysn Kaufman, SR             23:03  7:25
   37    Morgan Back, FR                23:39  7:37
   38    Allie Soderberg, SR            23:41  7:37
   39    Luci Davis, SO                 23:43  7:38
   40    Abril Iniesta, JR              23:44  7:38
         Rhania Henderson, SO           24:21  7:50
         Julianne Garlich, FR           24:22  7:51
         Maureen Nigg, FR               26:28  8:31
         Makenna Sheffield, JR          26:36  8:34
         Madelyn Hall, SO               26:45  8:36
         Gigi Hanselman, SO             32:33 10:29

  6) Roland-Story                      Score =  161
   16    Lauryn Kilstofte, JR           21:52  7:02
   18    Makenna Carlson, JR            22:02  7:06
   32    Brooke Thompson, SO            23:07  7:27
   42    Olivia Younes, FR              24:09  7:46
   53    Faith Springer, SR             25:55  8:20
   56    Frankie Hadsall, FR            27:17  8:47

  7) Perry                             Score =  211
   29    Taryn Nehring, SO              23:01  7:24
   41    Julie Maylum, SO               24:05  7:45
   44    Amy Daiz, SO                   24:13  7:48
   46    Mylah Meis, SO                 24:25  7:51
   51    Natalie Castillo, SO           25:32  8:13
   54    Mercedes Ponce, SO             26:26  8:30

  8) Saydel                            Score =  242
   33    Clara Tylavsky, SR             23:09  7:27
   47    Ryley Pecina, SR               24:25  7:52
   49    Cara Vitiritto, SR             25:19  8:09
   52    Emilie Rogers, JR              25:44  8:17
   61    Amy McDanel, JR                33:35 10:48
   63    MacI Lowe, SR                  37:09 11:57

  9) Greene County                     Score =  246
   31    Olivia Shannon, SR             23:05  7:26
   48    Autumn Stevens, SR             24:43  7:57
   50    Ava Minnehan, FR               25:21  8:09
   57    Ava Jablonski, SO              27:22  8:48
   60    Leah McCormick, FR             30:22  9:47

 10) Des Moines North                  Score =  279
   45    Hanna Gaya, JR                 24:24  7:51
   55    December Paw, SO               26:57  8:41
   58    Jennifer Dang, SR              28:11  9:04
   59    Lemuna Gurisho, SO             29:30  9:30
   62    Amow Mangok, JR                33:35 10:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Boone
   29    Kaylee Chestnut, SO         22:38     7:17
   76    Avery Chestnut, SO          25:49     8:18
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PERRY LEON FOX CC INVITATIONAL
HS BOYS 5K     Perry Golf and Country Club     9/29/2022     Sunny 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Winterset                      2    5    6    8    9   14   29   =  30    1:25:50      17:10      0:54
    2   Des Moines Christian           1    3    4    7   15   18   23   =  30    1:25:30      17:06      1:45
    3   Ballard                       11   13   16   19   20   28   34   =  79    1:30:53      18:11      1:04
    4   Bondurant-Farrar              10   17   27   35   37   39   43   = 126    1:34:08      18:50      1:55
    5   Greene County                 22   26   31   36   44   58   61   = 159    1:36:56      19:23      1:05
    6   Boone                         21   30   38   42   45   50   57   = 176    1:37:48      19:34      1:10
    7   Perry                         12   33   49   53   59   60   65   = 206    1:39:13      19:51      3:42
    8   Des Moines North              25   40   41   47   67             = 220    1:42:38      20:32      4:59
    9   Roland-Story                  24   51   52   54   55   62   63   = 236    1:42:04      20:25      2:05
   10   Saydel                        32   46   48   56   64   66   68   = 246    1:43:33      20:43      3:23

 Incomplete Teams:

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aaron Fynaardt               SR    Des Moines Christian              16:09      5:12
      2       2   Mason Back                   SR    Winterset                         16:35      5:20
      3       3   Caleb Ten Pas                FR    Des Moines Christian              16:56      5:27
      4       4   Collin Houg                  JR    Des Moines Christian              17:06      5:30
      5       5   Sam Hensley                  JR    Winterset                         17:08      5:31
      6       6   Ethan Easter                 SR    Winterset                         17:11      5:32
      7       7   Jack McPartland              JR    Des Moines Christian              17:24      5:36
      8       8   Collin Kessler               SO    Winterset                         17:26      5:37
      9       9   Eli Cowman                   JR    Winterset                         17:30      5:38
     10      10   Lucas Walker                 JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  17:34      5:39
     11      11   Seth Pencook                 SR    Ballard                           17:35      5:40
     12      12   Yonas Andemichael            SO    Perry                             17:37      5:40
     13      13   Austin Shoen                 SR    Ballard                           17:45      5:43
     14      14   Luke Heithoff                SR    Winterset                         17:48      5:44
     15      15   Jack Gummert                 JR    Des Moines Christian              17:54      5:46
     16      16   Trent Payne                  SR    Ballard                           18:14      5:52
     17      17   Nyle Davis                   SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  18:25      5:56
     18      18   Carter Mann                  SO    Des Moines Christian              18:29      5:57
     19      19   Jayden Leland                FR    Ballard                           18:39      6:00
     20      20   Bradley Sage                 JR    Ballard                           18:39      6:00
     21      21   Nathaniel Winter             SR    Boone                             18:55      6:05
     22      22   Noah Hinote                  SO    Greene County                     18:58      6:06
     23      23   Ben Nyberg                   SO    Des Moines Christian              18:58      6:06
     24      24   Evan Voga                    SO    Roland-Story                      18:59      6:07
     25      25   Constant Rashidi             SO    Des Moines North                  19:02      6:07
     26           Luke Hagenberg               SO    Des Moines Christian              19:03      6:08
     27      26   Gavyn Winters                SO    Greene County                     19:10      6:10
     28      27   Cooper Steeples              SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:14      6:11
     29      28   Peyton Johnson               FR    Ballard                           19:15      6:12
     30      29   Liam Sutton                  JR    Winterset                         19:16      6:12
     31      30   Henry Pollard                SR    Boone                             19:16      6:12
     32           Aaron Alferink               SO    Des Moines Christian              19:18      6:13
     33      31   Ethan Frederick              SR    Greene County                     19:18      6:13
     34      32   Nahum Lock                   SO    Saydel                            19:18      6:13
     35      33   Thad Stewart                 FR    Perry                             19:19      6:13
     36           Jaden Sisler                 SO    Des Moines Christian              19:21      6:14
     37      34   Logan Huntrods               SO    Ballard                           19:21      6:14
     38           Calum Yeager                 FR    Winterset                         19:22      6:14
     39      35   Jack Rieck                   FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:27      6:15
     40      36   Kolby Angell                 JR    Greene County                     19:27      6:16
     41           Colby Rosno                  SO    Des Moines Christian              19:27      6:16
     42      37   David Eivins                 SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:29      6:16
     43      38   Max Johnston                 SR    Boone                             19:30      6:17
     44           Miles Booton                 JR    Winterset                         19:31      6:17
     45      39   Bradley Hughes               FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:33      6:18
     46      40   Gadi Kalifa                  SO    Des Moines North                  19:35      6:18
     47           Liberto Iniesta              SO    Winterset                         19:38      6:19
     48           Aiden Buckingham             SO    Des Moines Christian              19:46      6:22
     49      41   Ebenezer Yafeti              FR    Des Moines North                  19:49      6:23
     50      42   Kyan Lehman                  SO    Boone                             20:01      6:27
     51      43   Brady Sanger                 FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:02      6:27
     52      44   Carter Hinote                FR    Greene County                     20:03      6:27
     53      45   Carden Nerem                 SO    Boone                             20:05      6:28
     54      46   Alex Wood                    FR    Saydel                            20:07      6:28
     55           Kieran Seeley                FR    Des Moines Christian              20:09      6:29
     56           Aiden Carl                   JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:10      6:29
     57           Sam Griffith                 FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:11      6:30
     58      47   Josue Barahona-Alvarado      SO    Des Moines North                  20:11      6:30
     59      48   Jonah Peak                   SR    Saydel                            20:16      6:31
     60           Mathew Buck                  SR    Winterset                         20:16      6:32
     61           Evan Fopma                   SO    Des Moines Christian              20:20      6:33
     62           Ian Godbold                  SR    Ballard                           20:21      6:33
     63           Braden Kubicchek             SO    Ballard                           20:22      6:33
     64      49   Owen Myers                   SO    Perry                             20:25      6:34
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PERRY LEON FOX CC INVITATIONAL
HS BOYS 5K     Perry Golf and Country Club     9/29/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      50   Henry Van Dyke               SR    Boone                             20:28      6:35
     66      51   Lucas Wuebker                JR    Roland-Story                      20:29      6:36
     67           Porter Fracois               SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:29      6:36
     68           Nathanael Herman             SR    Des Moines Christian              20:30      6:36
     69      52   Luccas Hart                  SO    Roland-Story                      20:31      6:36
     70           Gavin Lyman                  JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:32      6:36
     71      53   Jonathan Chavez              SR    Perry                             20:33      6:37
     72           Jonah Greubel                SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:40      6:39
     73           Braydin Phipps               SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:40      6:39
     74           Franklin Pastorino           JR    Winterset                         20:46      6:41
     75      54   Nolan Rhoad                  JR    Roland-Story                      21:01      6:46
     76      55   Colten Lucchesi              JR    Roland-Story                      21:04      6:47
     77           A.J. Everly                  SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  21:04      6:47
     78           Martin Schmesier             SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  21:04      6:47
     79           Ian Hagenberg                SR    Des Moines Christian              21:05      6:47
     80           Aj Willis                    JR    Des Moines Christian              21:08      6:48
     81           Jaxson Gray                  SO    Des Moines Christian              21:09      6:48
     82      56   Jacob McPherren              FR    Saydel                            21:10      6:49
     83      57   Isaac Clark                  FR    Boone                             21:11      6:49
     84           Charlie King                 FR    Winterset                         21:13      6:50
     85           Asher Rippey                 SO    Des Moines Christian              21:18      6:51
     86      58   Mylo Taute                   SR    Greene County                     21:19      6:52
     87      59   Gannon Meis                  SR    Perry                             21:19      6:52
     88           Kris Frantzen                SR    Boone                             21:22      6:53
     89           Zack Frease                  JR    Winterset                         21:24      6:53
     90      60   Bryce Anliker                SR    Perry                             21:28      6:55
     91      61   Bork Ersnes                  SR    Greene County                     21:37      6:57
     92           Simon Enabnit                FR    Boone                             21:40      6:58
     93           Kaleb Dee                    FR    Ballard                           21:44      7:00
     94      62   Tate Lande                   FR    Roland-Story                      21:46      7:00
     95           Bram Carpenter               JR    Boone                             21:50      7:02
     96           Weley Baber                  JR    Boone                             21:50      7:02
     97      63   Caleb Danielson              SO    Roland-Story                      21:52      7:02
     98           Asher Kurtz                  SO    Des Moines Christian              21:57      7:04
     99           Adam Thiel                   SR    Roland-Story                      22:08      7:07
    100           Tom Seversike                SR    Roland-Story                      22:09      7:08
    101           Braxton Robben               SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:21      7:12
    102           Caden Robinson-Saathoff      JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:26      7:13
    103           Seth Morris                  SR    Boone                             22:27      7:13
    104           Ethan Kratochvil             SO    Des Moines Christian              22:27      7:14
    105      64   Conner Brooner               SR    Saydel                            22:41      7:18
    106      65   Aidan Carlson                SO    Perry                             22:48      7:20
    107           Jakob Grimes                 SR    Des Moines Christian              22:51      7:21
    108           Carter Timmons               SO    Des Moines Christian              22:54      7:22
    109           Jack Lambert                 SR    Des Moines Christian              22:58      7:24
    110           Jonah Poock                  SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:16      7:29
    111           Mason Hoffman                JR    Perry                             23:19      7:30
    112           Micah Ott                    JR    Ballard                           23:24      7:32
    113           Alex Steenhoek               FR    Des Moines Christian              23:27      7:33
    114           Dorian Myers                 FR    Boone                             23:31      7:34
    115           Jozeph Hansen                JR    Ballard                           23:32      7:34
    116           Kyeo Augustine               FR    Perry                             23:34      7:35
    117           Max Fick                     JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:47      7:39
    118           Jayden Koller                FR    Greene County                     23:49      7:40
    119           Nels Hanson                  JR    Roland-Story                      23:58      7:43
    120      66   Oliver Mazariegos            JR    Saydel                            24:00      7:43
    121      67   Austin Schuldt               JR    Des Moines North                  24:01      7:44
    122           Jase Barrick                 SO    Boone                             24:02      7:44
    123           Alex Holmes                  SR    Ballard                           24:04      7:45
    124           Reece Martin                 SR    Roland-Story                      24:07      7:46
    125           Taylor Leeds                 SO    Ballard                           24:10      7:47
    126           Renzo Saenz                  SO    Perry                             24:25      7:52
    127           Ayden McLain                 JR    Roland-Story                      24:30      7:53
    128           Calvin Schertz               SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  24:40      7:56
    129           Theo Brown                   JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  24:41      7:57
    130           Sam Braucher                 SO    Roland-Story                      24:45      7:58
    131           Teagan Chisholm              FR    Greene County                     24:48      7:59
    132           Nate Fitzgerald              FR    Boone                             25:00      8:03
    133           Carlos Ruiz-Aragon           SO    Perry                             25:02      8:03
    134           Ben Baier                    JR    Ballard                           25:10      8:06
    135           Barrett Songer               FR    Winterset                         25:30      8:12
    136           Oswaldo Cornelio-Vazquez     SO    Perry                             25:30      8:12
    137           Bo Braddock                  SR    Boone                             25:41      8:16
    138           Jeranimo Rico                SR    Ballard                           25:58      8:21
    139           Cael Faber                   FR    Roland-Story                      27:02      8:42
    140      68   Barrett Weispfenning         SO    Saydel                            27:08      8:44
    141           Kyle Hernandez               SR    Perry                             27:10      8:45
    142           Johnstone Wambui             SO    Des Moines Christian              27:33      8:52
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    143           Isaac Ballard                SO    Perry                             27:35      8:53
    144           Angel Rodriquez              FR    Perry                             28:07      9:03
    145           Deacon Menninga              FR    Des Moines Christian              29:06      9:22
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Winterset                         Score =   30
    2    Mason Back, SR                 16:35  5:20
    5    Sam Hensley, JR                17:08  5:31
    6    Ethan Easter, SR               17:11  5:32
    8    Collin Kessler, SO             17:26  5:37
    9    Eli Cowman, JR                 17:30  5:38
   14    Luke Heithoff, SR              17:48  5:44
   29    Liam Sutton, JR                19:16  6:12
         Calum Yeager, FR               19:22  6:14
         Miles Booton, JR               19:31  6:17
         Liberto Iniesta, SO            19:38  6:19
         Mathew Buck, SR                20:16  6:32
         Franklin Pastorino, JR         20:46  6:41
         Charlie King, FR               21:13  6:50
         Zack Frease, JR                21:24  6:53
         Barrett Songer, FR             25:30  8:12

  2) Des Moines Christian              Score =   30
    1    Aaron Fynaardt, SR             16:09  5:12
    3    Caleb Ten Pas, FR              16:56  5:27
    4    Collin Houg, JR                17:06  5:30
    7    Jack McPartland, JR            17:24  5:36
   15    Jack Gummert, JR               17:54  5:46
   18    Carter Mann, SO                18:29  5:57
   23    Ben Nyberg, SO                 18:58  6:06
         Luke Hagenberg, SO             19:03  6:08
         Aaron Alferink, SO             19:18  6:13
         Jaden Sisler, SO               19:21  6:14
         Colby Rosno, SO                19:27  6:16
         Aiden Buckingham, SO           19:46  6:22
         Kieran Seeley, FR              20:09  6:29
         Evan Fopma, SO                 20:20  6:33
         Nathanael Herman, SR           20:30  6:36
         Ian Hagenberg, SR              21:05  6:47
         Aj Willis, JR                  21:08  6:48
         Jaxson Gray, SO                21:09  6:48
         Asher Rippey, SO               21:18  6:51
         Asher Kurtz, SO                21:57  7:04
         Ethan Kratochvil, SO           22:27  7:14
         Jakob Grimes, SR               22:51  7:21
         Carter Timmons, SO             22:54  7:22
         Jack Lambert, SR               22:58  7:24
         Alex Steenhoek, FR             23:27  7:33
         Johnstone Wambui, SO           27:33  8:52
         Deacon Menninga, FR            29:06  9:22

  3) Ballard                           Score =   79
   11    Seth Pencook, SR               17:35  5:40
   13    Austin Shoen, SR               17:45  5:43
   16    Trent Payne, SR                18:14  5:52
   19    Jayden Leland, FR              18:39  6:00
   20    Bradley Sage, JR               18:39  6:00
   28    Peyton Johnson, FR             19:15  6:12
   34    Logan Huntrods, SO             19:21  6:14
         Ian Godbold, SR                20:21  6:33
         Braden Kubicchek, SO           20:22  6:33
         Kaleb Dee, FR                  21:44  7:00
         Micah Ott, JR                  23:24  7:32
         Jozeph Hansen, JR              23:32  7:34
         Alex Holmes, SR                24:04  7:45
         Taylor Leeds, SO               24:10  7:47
         Ben Baier, JR                  25:10  8:06
         Jeranimo Rico, SR              25:58  8:21

  4) Bondurant-Farrar                  Score =  126
   10    Lucas Walker, JR               17:34  5:39
   17    Nyle Davis, SO                 18:25  5:56
   27    Cooper Steeples, SO            19:14  6:11
   35    Jack Rieck, FR                 19:27  6:15
   37    David Eivins, SO               19:29  6:16
   39    Bradley Hughes, FR             19:33  6:18
   43    Brady Sanger, FR               20:02  6:27
         Aiden Carl, JR                 20:10  6:29
         Sam Griffith, FR               20:11  6:30
         Porter Fracois, SR             20:29  6:36
         Gavin Lyman, JR                20:32  6:36
         Jonah Greubel, SR              20:40  6:39
         Braydin Phipps, SO             20:40  6:39
         A.J. Everly, SR                21:04  6:47
         Martin Schmesier, SO           21:04  6:47
         Braxton Robben, SO             22:21  7:12
         Caden Robinson-Saathoff, JR    22:26  7:13
         Jonah Poock, SR                23:16  7:29
         Max Fick, JR                   23:47  7:39
         Calvin Schertz, SO             24:40  7:56
         Theo Brown, JR                 24:41  7:57

  5) Greene County                     Score =  159
   22    Noah Hinote, SO                18:58  6:06
   26    Gavyn Winters, SO              19:10  6:10
   31    Ethan Frederick, SR            19:18  6:13
   36    Kolby Angell, JR               19:27  6:16
   44    Carter Hinote, FR              20:03  6:27
   58    Mylo Taute, SR                 21:19  6:52
   61    Bork Ersnes, SR                21:37  6:57
         Jayden Koller, FR              23:49  7:40
         Teagan Chisholm, FR            24:48  7:59

  6) Boone                             Score =  176
   21    Nathaniel Winter, SR           18:55  6:05
   30    Henry Pollard, SR              19:16  6:12
   38    Max Johnston, SR               19:30  6:17
   42    Kyan Lehman, SO                20:01  6:27
   45    Carden Nerem, SO               20:05  6:28
   50    Henry Van Dyke, SR             20:28  6:35
   57    Isaac Clark, FR                21:11  6:49
         Kris Frantzen, SR              21:22  6:53
         Simon Enabnit, FR              21:40  6:58
         Bram Carpenter, JR             21:50  7:02
         Weley Baber, JR                21:50  7:02
         Seth Morris, SR                22:27  7:13
         Dorian Myers, FR               23:31  7:34
         Jase Barrick, SO               24:02  7:44
         Nate Fitzgerald, FR            25:00  8:03
         Bo Braddock, SR                25:41  8:16

  7) Perry                             Score =  206
   12    Yonas Andemichael, SO          17:37  5:40
   33    Thad Stewart, FR               19:19  6:13
   49    Owen Myers, SO                 20:25  6:34
   53    Jonathan Chavez, SR            20:33  6:37
   59    Gannon Meis, SR                21:19  6:52
   60    Bryce Anliker, SR              21:28  6:55
   65    Aidan Carlson, SO              22:48  7:20
         Mason Hoffman, JR              23:19  7:30
         Kyeo Augustine, FR             23:34  7:35
         Renzo Saenz, SO                24:25  7:52
         Carlos Ruiz-Aragon, SO         25:02  8:03
         Oswaldo Cornelio-Vazquez, SO   25:30  8:12
         Kyle Hernandez, SR             27:10  8:45
         Isaac Ballard, SO              27:35  8:53
         Angel Rodriquez, FR            28:07  9:03

  8) Des Moines North                  Score =  220
   25    Constant Rashidi, SO           19:02  6:07
   40    Gadi Kalifa, SO                19:35  6:18
   41    Ebenezer Yafeti, FR            19:49  6:23
   47    Josue Barahona-Alvarado, SO    20:11  6:30
   67    Austin Schuldt, JR             24:01  7:44
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  9) Roland-Story                      Score =  236
   24    Evan Voga, SO                  18:59  6:07
   51    Lucas Wuebker, JR              20:29  6:36
   52    Luccas Hart, SO                20:31  6:36
   54    Nolan Rhoad, JR                21:01  6:46
   55    Colten Lucchesi, JR            21:04  6:47
   62    Tate Lande, FR                 21:46  7:00
   63    Caleb Danielson, SO            21:52  7:02
         Adam Thiel, SR                 22:08  7:07
         Tom Seversike, SR              22:09  7:08
         Nels Hanson, JR                23:58  7:43
         Reece Martin, SR               24:07  7:46
         Ayden McLain, JR               24:30  7:53
         Sam Braucher, SO               24:45  7:58
         Cael Faber, FR                 27:02  8:42

 10) Saydel                            Score =  246
   32    Nahum Lock, SO                 19:18  6:13
   46    Alex Wood, FR                  20:07  6:28
   48    Jonah Peak, SR                 20:16  6:31
   56    Jacob McPherren, FR            21:10  6:49
   64    Conner Brooner, SR             22:41  7:18
   66    Oliver Mazariegos, JR          24:00  7:43
   68    Barrett Weispfenning, SO       27:08  8:44

 Incomplete Teams:
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 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   ADM MS                         1    3    4    8   16   17   21   =  32    1:09:44      13:57      1:57
    2   Ballard MS                     7   13   14   18   22   24   32   =  74    1:14:36      14:55      1:32
    3   Boone MS                       2   11   15   23   28   58   59   =  79    1:14:43      14:57      2:28
    4   Roland Story MS               10   20   25   30   55   56   57   = 140    1:20:03      16:01      4:01
    5   Nevada MS                      9   26   27   40   47   49   50   = 149    1:19:22      15:52      2:30
    6   Des Moines Christian MS       12   31   35   36   37   41   45   = 151    1:19:38      15:56      1:28
    7   Perry MS                       5   19   34   51   53   54   60   = 162    1:21:03      16:13      4:26
    8   Bondurant Farrar MS            6   33   42   43   44   46   48   = 168    1:20:13      16:03      2:55
    9   Winterset MS                  29   38   39   52   61             = 219    1:27:08      17:26      4:34

 Incomplete Teams:  Greene County MS, Saydel MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Cora Shirley-Brown          8th    ADM MS                            13:03      6:32
      2       2   Emma Thomas                 8th    Boone MS                          13:27      6:44
      3       3   Addyson Bjork               8th    ADM MS                            13:41      6:51
      4       4   Allie Eggleston             8th    ADM MS                            13:47      6:54
      5       5   Lily Myers                  8th    Perry MS                          13:48      6:54
      6       6   Abby Chambers               8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               13:54      6:57
      7       7   Lillian Huntrods            7th    Ballard MS                        14:02      7:01
      8       8   Elliotte Von Roden          7th    ADM MS                            14:12      7:06
      9       9   Haley Meinecke              7th    Nevada MS                         14:22      7:11
     10      10   Makenna Springer            8th    Roland Story MS                   14:28      7:14
     11      11   Morgan Chesnut              7th    Boone MS                          14:47      7:24
     12      12   Sienna Stec                 8th    Des Moines Christian MS           14:49      7:24
     13      13   Emefa Vanloo                7th    Ballard MS                        14:54      7:27
     14      14   Olivia Wacha                7th    Ballard MS                        14:57      7:28
     15      15   Poppy Malone                8th    Boone MS                          14:57      7:28
     16      16   Alexa Williams              8th    ADM MS                            15:00      7:30
     17      17   Lydia Georgick              8th    ADM MS                            15:04      7:32
     18      18   Leonna Lorenzini            7th    Ballard MS                        15:08      7:34
     19      19   Harper Peterson             7th    Perry MS                          15:12      7:36
     20      20   Kara Patterson              8th    Roland Story MS                   15:13      7:37
     21      21   Avianna Alvarez             7th    ADM MS                            15:19      7:40
     22           Sophia Novelli              8th    ADM MS                            15:22      7:41
     23           Ella Campbell               8th    ADM MS                            15:24      7:42
     24      22   Kya Hermann                 8th    Ballard MS                        15:34      7:47
     25      23   Bry Morgan                  8th    Boone MS                          15:36      7:48
     26           Amanda Gustafson            7th    ADM MS                            15:41      7:51
     27      24   Riley Bartlett              8th    Ballard MS                        15:41      7:51
     28           Charlotte Lessman           7th    ADM MS                            15:43      7:52
     29      25   Taylor Rechkemmer           7th    Roland Story MS                   15:50      7:55
     30      26   Isabella Betting            7th    Nevada MS                         15:50      7:55
     31      27   Giada Colbeck               8th    Nevada MS                         15:53      7:57
     32      28   Lynneah Pickering           7th    Boone MS                          15:56      7:58
     33           Claire Prendergast          8th    Saydel MS                         15:59      7:59
     34      29   Kylie Nelson                8th    Winterset MS                      16:01      8:00
     35      30   Gracey Haberi               7th    Roland Story MS                   16:03      8:01
     36           Avery Lenaghan              8th    ADM MS                            16:05      8:03
     37      31   Kyra Philipsen              7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:06      8:03
     38      32   Evelyn Faubus               8th    Ballard MS                        16:08      8:04
     39      33   Autumn Harter               8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:10      8:05
     40           Kallie Fulkerson            7th    Ballard MS                        16:11      8:05
     41      34   Ellie Hughes                7th    Perry MS                          16:12      8:06
     42      35   Hailey Van Mersbergen       8th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:13      8:06
     43      36   Shelby Smith                7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:14      8:07
     44           Harper Wendt                8th    Ballard MS                        16:14      8:07
     45      37   Marley Van Den Berge        8th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:17      8:08
     46      38   Ayala Hawthorne             8th    Winterset MS                      16:21      8:10
     47      39   Jill Nuzum                  7th    Winterset MS                      16:22      8:11
     48      40   Olivia Jensen               7th    Nevada MS                         16:25      8:12
     49      41   Sammie Miesen               7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:26      8:13
     50           Ella Gonnering              8th    ADM MS                            16:31      8:15
     51           Lauren Johns                8th    ADM MS                            16:32      8:16
     52           Nora Showman                7th    Ballard MS                        16:34      8:17
     53           Brinn Kreifels              7th    ADM MS                            16:35      8:17
     54      42   Keeley Etter                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:36      8:18
     55           Danielle Georgick           8th    ADM MS                            16:41      8:21
     56           Ella Wiechmann              7th    Ballard MS                        16:43      8:21
     57      43   Tiara Berggren              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:44      8:22
     58      44   Maddie Klinkenborg          7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:49      8:24
     59      45   Sophia Hartzler             7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:50      8:25
     60      46   Caelyn Wipperman            8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:50      8:25
     61      47   Grace Hensley               8th    Nevada MS                         16:52      8:26
     62      48   Brookelyn Frost             8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:52      8:26
     63      49   Freedom Modrow              8th    Nevada MS                         16:53      8:26
     64           Nikkie Waldrop              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:53      8:27
     65           Brynn Gallagher             7th    Ballard MS                        17:06      8:33
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     66      50   Hailey Gruhn                7th    Nevada MS                         17:07      8:34
     67           Lyla Weber                  8th    Des Moines Christian MS           17:11      8:36
     68           Rylee Mowrer                7th    Greene County MS                  17:13      8:37
     69           Sarah Bush                  8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:17      8:39
     70           Olivia Brown-Gonnerman      7th    Nevada MS                         17:19      8:40
     71           Evelyn Snyder               8th    Greene County MS                  17:22      8:41
     72           Taya Jensen                 7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:26      8:43
     73           Sydney Sage                 7th    Ballard MS                        17:27      8:43
     74           Finley Rippey               7th    Des Moines Christian MS           17:33      8:47
     75      51   Payton Pierchbacher         7th    Perry MS                          17:36      8:48
     76      52   Mallory Back                7th    Winterset MS                      17:50      8:55
     77           Krystalynn Haug             7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:51      8:55
     78           Elsie Berkenes              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:52      8:56
     79      53   Fiorella Oliver             8th    Perry MS                          18:14      9:07
     80      54   Aleah Karolus               8th    Perry MS                          18:17      9:08
     81      55   Cecilia Slifka              8th    Roland Story MS                   18:29      9:14
     82      56   Emma Martin                 8th    Roland Story MS                   18:32      9:16
     83           Madelyn Sievers             7th    Ballard MS                        18:44      9:22
     84      57   Maddie Templeton            8th    Roland Story MS                   18:51      9:26
     85           Olivia Holsapple            7th    Ballard MS                        19:03      9:31
     86      58   Shayla Pearson              8th    Boone MS                          19:05      9:33
     87      59   Halle Bailey                8th    Boone MS                          19:08      9:34
     88           Jill Beukema                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               19:30      9:45
     89           Ella Loutsch                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               19:33      9:47
     90           Megan Orwin                 7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               19:52      9:56
     91           Bruce Catie                 8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               19:53      9:56
     92           Bailey Bruck                8th    Boone MS                          20:02     10:01
     93           Genivyve Foster             8th    Boone MS                          20:03     10:02
     94      60   Cali Hernandez              8th    Perry MS                          20:13     10:07
     95      61   Laura Lemon                 8th    Winterset MS                      20:34     10:17
     96           Haley Nelson                7th    Perry MS                          20:50     10:25
     97           Elizabeth Lewis             7th    Nevada MS                         20:52     10:26
     98           Jadelyn Hoffman             7th    Perry MS                          20:56     10:28
     99           Ella Haselhoff              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               21:46     10:53
    100           Bella Davis                 8th    Roland Story MS                   22:01     11:01
    101           Maggie Mick                 7th    Boone MS                          22:05     11:02
    102           Jakhia Strahl               7th    ADM MS                            23:19     11:40
    103           Nia Hall                    8th    Roland Story MS                   23:23     11:41
    104           Marliyah Boyd               7th    Saydel MS                         23:53     11:56
    105           Madison Rasmusson           7th    Nevada MS                         24:43     12:21
    106           Audrey Aulwes               8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               26:15     13:08
    107           Sofia Saenz                 8th    Perry MS                          27:48     13:54
    108           Selene Ayala                7th    Perry MS                          27:50     13:55
    109           Maddison Barning            7th    Saydel MS                         30:21     15:10
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  1) ADM MS                            Score =   32
    1    Cora Shirley-Brown, 8th        13:03  6:32
    3    Addyson Bjork, 8th             13:41  6:51
    4    Allie Eggleston, 8th           13:47  6:54
    8    Elliotte Von Roden, 7th        14:12  7:06
   16    Alexa Williams, 8th            15:00  7:30
   17    Lydia Georgick, 8th            15:04  7:32
   21    Avianna Alvarez, 7th           15:19  7:40
         Sophia Novelli, 8th            15:22  7:41
         Ella Campbell, 8th             15:24  7:42
         Amanda Gustafson, 7th          15:41  7:51
         Charlotte Lessman, 7th         15:43  7:52
         Avery Lenaghan, 8th            16:05  8:03
         Ella Gonnering, 8th            16:31  8:15
         Lauren Johns, 8th              16:32  8:16
         Brinn Kreifels, 7th            16:35  8:17
         Danielle Georgick, 8th         16:41  8:21
         Jakhia Strahl, 7th             23:19 11:40

  2) Ballard MS                        Score =   74
    7    Lillian Huntrods, 7th          14:02  7:01
   13    Emefa Vanloo, 7th              14:54  7:27
   14    Olivia Wacha, 7th              14:57  7:28
   18    Leonna Lorenzini, 7th          15:08  7:34
   22    Kya Hermann, 8th               15:34  7:47
   24    Riley Bartlett, 8th            15:41  7:51
   32    Evelyn Faubus, 8th             16:08  8:04
         Kallie Fulkerson, 7th          16:11  8:05
         Harper Wendt, 8th              16:14  8:07
         Nora Showman, 7th              16:34  8:17
         Ella Wiechmann, 7th            16:43  8:21
         Brynn Gallagher, 7th           17:06  8:33
         Sydney Sage, 7th               17:27  8:43
         Madelyn Sievers, 7th           18:44  9:22
         Olivia Holsapple, 7th          19:03  9:31

  3) Boone MS                          Score =   79
    2    Emma Thomas, 8th               13:27  6:44
   11    Morgan Chesnut, 7th            14:47  7:24
   15    Poppy Malone, 8th              14:57  7:28
   23    Bry Morgan, 8th                15:36  7:48
   28    Lynneah Pickering, 7th         15:56  7:58
   58    Shayla Pearson, 8th            19:05  9:33
   59    Halle Bailey, 8th              19:08  9:34
         Bailey Bruck, 8th              20:02 10:01
         Genivyve Foster, 8th           20:03 10:02
         Maggie Mick, 7th               22:05 11:02

  4) Roland Story MS                   Score =  140
   10    Makenna Springer, 8th          14:28  7:14
   20    Kara Patterson, 8th            15:13  7:37
   25    Taylor Rechkemmer, 7th         15:50  7:55
   30    Gracey Haberi, 7th             16:03  8:01
   55    Cecilia Slifka, 8th            18:29  9:14
   56    Emma Martin, 8th               18:32  9:16
   57    Maddie Templeton, 8th          18:51  9:26
         Bella Davis, 8th               22:01 11:01
         Nia Hall, 8th                  23:23 11:41

  5) Nevada MS                         Score =  149
    9    Haley Meinecke, 7th            14:22  7:11
   26    Isabella Betting, 7th          15:50  7:55
   27    Giada Colbeck, 8th             15:53  7:57
   40    Olivia Jensen, 7th             16:25  8:12
   47    Grace Hensley, 8th             16:52  8:26
   49    Freedom Modrow, 8th            16:53  8:26
   50    Hailey Gruhn, 7th              17:07  8:34
         Olivia Brown-Gonnerman, 7th    17:19  8:40
         Elizabeth Lewis, 7th           20:52 10:26
         Madison Rasmusson, 7th         24:43 12:21

  6) Des Moines Christian MS           Score =  151
   12    Sienna Stec, 8th               14:49  7:24
   31    Kyra Philipsen, 7th            16:06  8:03
   35    Hailey Van Mersbergen, 8th     16:13  8:06
   36    Shelby Smith, 7th              16:14  8:07
   37    Marley Van Den Berge, 8th      16:17  8:08
   41    Sammie Miesen, 7th             16:26  8:13
   45    Sophia Hartzler, 7th           16:50  8:25
         Lyla Weber, 8th                17:11  8:36
         Finley Rippey, 7th             17:33  8:47

  7) Perry MS                          Score =  162
    5    Lily Myers, 8th                13:48  6:54
   19    Harper Peterson, 7th           15:12  7:36
   34    Ellie Hughes, 7th              16:12  8:06
   51    Payton Pierchbacher, 7th       17:36  8:48
   53    Fiorella Oliver, 8th           18:14  9:07
   54    Aleah Karolus, 8th             18:17  9:08
   60    Cali Hernandez, 8th            20:13 10:07
         Haley Nelson, 7th              20:50 10:25
         Jadelyn Hoffman, 7th           20:56 10:28
         Sofia Saenz, 8th               27:48 13:54
         Selene Ayala, 7th              27:50 13:55

  8) Bondurant Farrar MS               Score =  168
    6    Abby Chambers, 8th             13:54  6:57
   33    Autumn Harter, 8th             16:10  8:05
   42    Keeley Etter, 8th              16:36  8:18
   43    Tiara Berggren, 8th            16:44  8:22
   44    Maddie Klinkenborg, 7th        16:49  8:24
   46    Caelyn Wipperman, 8th          16:50  8:25
   48    Brookelyn Frost, 8th           16:52  8:26
         Nikkie Waldrop, 8th            16:53  8:27
         Sarah Bush, 8th                17:17  8:39
         Taya Jensen, 7th               17:26  8:43
         Krystalynn Haug, 7th           17:51  8:55
         Elsie Berkenes, 8th            17:52  8:56
         Jill Beukema, 8th              19:30  9:45
         Ella Loutsch, 8th              19:33  9:47
         Megan Orwin, 7th               19:52  9:56
         Bruce Catie, 8th               19:53  9:56
         Ella Haselhoff, 8th            21:46 10:53
         Audrey Aulwes, 8th             26:15 13:08

  9) Winterset MS                      Score =  219
   29    Kylie Nelson, 8th              16:01  8:00
   38    Ayala Hawthorne, 8th           16:21  8:10
   39    Jill Nuzum, 7th                16:22  8:11
   52    Mallory Back, 7th              17:50  8:55
   61    Laura Lemon, 8th               20:34 10:17

 Incomplete Teams:

 Greene County MS
   68    Rylee Mowrer, 7th           17:13     8:37
   71    Evelyn Snyder, 8th          17:22     8:41

 Saydel MS
   33    Claire Prendergast, 8th     15:59     7:59
  104    Marliyah Boyd, 7th          23:53     11:56
  109    Maddison Barning, 7th       30:21     15:10
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PERRY LEON FOX CC INVITATIONAL
MS BOYS 2 MILE     Perry Golf and Country Club     9/29/2022     Sunny 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   ADM MS                         3    6    7    9   10   19   20   =  35    1:03:36      12:43      0:40
    2   Bondurant Farrar MS            8   13   16   23   34   40   41   =  94    1:07:06      13:25      1:21
    3   Ballard MS                     1   18   25   33   44   55   63   = 121    1:07:43      13:33      3:10
    4   Winterset MS                  11   17   32   35   36   46   61   = 131    1:08:58      13:48      1:19
    5   Nevada MS                     12   14   38   42   43   47   48   = 149    1:10:19      14:04      1:41
    6   Des Moines Christian MS        2   29   31   37   54   59   60   = 153    1:09:15      13:51      3:42
    7   Greene County MS              22   26   27   45   50   52   62   = 170    1:11:12      14:14      1:48
    8   Boone MS                      21   24   28   51   53   65   68   = 177    1:11:47      14:21      1:54
    9   Perry MS                       5   30   39   56   58   64   69   = 188    1:11:54      14:23      3:04
   10   Roland Story MS                4   15   49   57   66   67   70   = 191    1:13:01      14:36      4:18

 Incomplete Teams:  Saydel MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Graden Hermann              8th    Ballard MS                        11:40      5:50
      2       2   Josiah Sisler               8th    Des Moines Christian MS           11:46      5:53
      3       3   Ethan Johnson               8th    ADM MS                            12:18      6:09
      4       4   Corben Lucchessi            8th    Roland Story MS                   12:22      6:11
      5       5   Thomas Clark-Obbink         7th    Perry MS                          12:27      6:14
      6       6   Reed Anderson               8th    ADM MS                            12:41      6:21
      7       7   Casey Catron                7th    ADM MS                            12:45      6:22
      8       8   Grady Gibson                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               12:49      6:25
      9       9   Dain Holdmeyer              7th    ADM MS                            12:54      6:27
     10      10   Bentley Christensen         7th    ADM MS                            12:58      6:29
     11      11   John Taylor                 8th    Winterset MS                      13:03      6:31
     12      12   Jacob Condon                8th    Nevada MS                         13:05      6:33
     13      13   Jaxon Grow                  7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               13:12      6:36
     14      14   Richard Mattingly           7th    Nevada MS                         13:14      6:37
     15      15   Henry Dahlsten              8th    Roland Story MS                   13:15      6:37
     16      16   Preston Francois            8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               13:19      6:40
     17      17   Judiah Hensley              7th    Winterset MS                      13:25      6:42
     18      18   Austin Vance                7th    Ballard MS                        13:26      6:43
     19      19   Keaton Holland              7th    ADM MS                            13:29      6:45
     20      20   Tanner Blahnik              8th    ADM MS                            13:29      6:45
     21      21   Calvin Cook                 8th    Boone MS                          13:32      6:46
     22           Urban Uthe                  7th    ADM MS                            13:33      6:46
     23      22   Nick Black                  7th    Greene County MS                  13:33      6:47
     24           Jack Leistikow              7th    ADM MS                            13:34      6:47
     25      23   Clark Bennett               7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               13:35      6:48
     26           Carter Banwart              8th    ADM MS                            13:40      6:50
     27      24   Max Clark                   7th    Boone MS                          13:41      6:50
     28           Owen Horgen                 7th    ADM MS                            13:41      6:51
     29      25   Jude Jones                  8th    Ballard MS                        13:41      6:51
     30      26   Cole Johnson-Petersen       7th    Greene County MS                  13:42      6:51
     31      27   Brady Carstensen            8th    Greene County MS                  13:43      6:51
     32           Ty Miller                   8th    ADM MS                            13:45      6:53
     33      28   Kam Lehman                  8th    Boone MS                          13:45      6:53
     34      29   Grady Mann                  7th    Des Moines Christian MS           13:47      6:53
     35      30   George Krohn                7th    Perry MS                          13:47      6:54
     36           Christian Paul              8th    ADM MS                            13:47      6:54
     37      31   Aiden Johnson               8th    Des Moines Christian MS           13:49      6:55
     38      32   Abram Hensley               7th    Winterset MS                      13:50      6:55
     39           Caden Reynolds              8th    ADM MS                            13:50      6:55
     40           Owen Rychnovsky             8th    ADM MS                            13:50      6:55
     41           Beckett Smyth               8th    ADM MS                            13:54      6:57
     42      33   Jack Johnsen                8th    Ballard MS                        14:05      7:02
     43           Jace Zeigler                7th    ADM MS                            14:08      7:04
     44      34   Jackson Halfhill            8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:10      7:05
     45           Cael Schwalen               7th    ADM MS                            14:11      7:06
     46           Drew Hall                   8th    ADM MS                            14:17      7:09
     47      35   Christopher Kneedler Ii     8th    Winterset MS                      14:19      7:09
     48      36   Kody Nelson                 8th    Winterset MS                      14:22      7:11
     49      37   Asher McAnally              7th    Des Moines Christian MS           14:24      7:12
     50      38   Cael Ferguson               8th    Nevada MS                         14:32      7:16
     51      39   Gavin Leslie                8th    Perry MS                          14:37      7:18
     52      40   Tucker Lindsey              7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:40      7:20
     53      41   Drew Hill                   7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:41      7:20
     54      42   Henry Little                8th    Nevada MS                         14:41      7:21
     55           Jackson Harvey              7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:45      7:23
     56      43   Hunter Haley                7th    Nevada MS                         14:46      7:23
     57      44   Zach Loveland               7th    Ballard MS                        14:50      7:25
     58      45   Eli Carstensen              8th    Greene County MS                  14:52      7:26
     59      46   Hunter Taylor               7th    Winterset MS                      14:52      7:26
     60      47   Ethan Neus                  7th    Nevada MS                         15:07      7:33
     61      48   Zach Wierson                7th    Nevada MS                         15:08      7:34
     62           Nash Hachmeister            7th    ADM MS                            15:11      7:36
     63      49   Keitan Sanderson            8th    Roland Story MS                   15:13      7:37
     64           William Gates               8th    Saydel MS                         15:16      7:38
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PERRY LEON FOX CC INVITATIONAL
MS BOYS 2 MILE     Perry Golf and Country Club     9/29/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      50   Raymond Bauer               8th    Greene County MS                  15:21      7:41
     66      51   Dallyn Morris               7th    Boone MS                          15:23      7:41
     67      52   Owen Frederick              7th    Greene County MS                  15:24      7:42
     68      53   Cooper Jensen               7th    Boone MS                          15:26      7:43
     69      54   Jackson Bibler              8th    Des Moines Christian MS           15:28      7:44
     70      55   Elias Hill                  8th    Ballard MS                        15:30      7:45
     71      56   Edwyrd Steil                7th    Perry MS                          15:31      7:45
     72      57   Hudson McLatchie            8th    Roland Story MS                   15:32      7:46
     73      58   Ivan Willett                7th    Perry MS                          15:32      7:46
     74      59   Isaac Pieper                8th    Des Moines Christian MS           15:32      7:46
     75           Peter Thomas                8th    Nevada MS                         15:33      7:47
     76           Kaden Smith                 8th    ADM MS                            15:34      7:47
     77      60   Colin Gibson                8th    Des Moines Christian MS           15:54      7:57
     78           Finn Murley                 8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               15:54      7:57
     79      61   Westin Clemens              7th    Winterset MS                      15:57      7:59
     80           Levi Thomas                 8th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:00      8:00
     81      62   Maddox Carstensen           8th    Greene County MS                  16:01      8:01
     82           Elijah Wirtz                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:01      8:01
     83      63   Aksel Peterson              8th    Ballard MS                        16:02      8:01
     84           Max Booton                  8th    Winterset MS                      16:02      8:01
     85           Nolan Baas                  7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:04      8:02
     86      64   Diego Diaz-Cardenas         8th    Perry MS                          16:06      8:03
     87           Josh Vanlaninham            7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:09      8:04
     88           Nick Muschick               7th    Nevada MS                         16:13      8:07
     89           Rhys Palmer                 7th    Greene County MS                  16:14      8:07
     90           Dakota Fricks               8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:15      8:07
     91      65   Noah Winsor                 7th    Boone MS                          16:17      8:08
     92           Will Truit                  7th    ADM MS                            16:20      8:10
     93           Jaxson Pick                 8th    Ballard MS                        16:20      8:10
     94           Kannon Anker                8th    Winterset MS                      16:22      8:11
     95           Max Engelbrecht             8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:26      8:13
     96           Jay Muller                  7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:35      8:17
     97           Nathan Bowman               8th    Winterset MS                      16:39      8:20
     98      66   Caleb Watson                8th    Roland Story MS                   16:40      8:20
     99           Teryn Berger                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:46      8:23
    100           Judah Rittgers              8th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:50      8:25
    101           Paul Bruggeman              7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:54      8:27
    102           Hudson Bailey               8th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:56      8:28
    103      67   Lukas Thompson              7th    Roland Story MS                   16:57      8:28
    104           Dane Meyerring              7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:59      8:29
    105           Callen Stenberg             8th    Ballard MS                        17:03      8:31
    106           Ethan Cowman                7th    Winterset MS                      17:08      8:34
    107           Jaxon Kerns                 8th    Winterset MS                      17:10      8:35
    108      68   Wes Schuler                 7th    Boone MS                          17:12      8:36
    109           Zack Ross                   8th    Ballard MS                        17:13      8:37
    110      69   Jerson Ramirez              7th    Perry MS                          17:15      8:38
    111           Andrew Ohm                  8th    Nevada MS                         17:27      8:44
    112           Max Throop                  8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:29      8:44
    113      70   Owen Hubert                 7th    Roland Story MS                   17:30      8:45
    114           Ben Licht                   8th    Roland Story MS                   17:51      8:55
    115           Tucker Ford                 7th    Greene County MS                  18:15      9:07
    116           Jaxon Francis               7th    Boone MS                          18:18      9:09
    117           Oliver Halverson            8th    Ballard MS                        18:23      9:12
    118           Xayden Foster               7th    Boone MS                          18:43      9:21
    119           Hudson Hawkins              7th    ADM MS                            18:51      9:26
    120           Miles Unruh                 7th    Nevada MS                         18:56      9:28
    121           Grady Thompson              7th    Ballard MS                        18:57      9:29
    122           Jonas Woodley               7th    Greene County MS                  19:29      9:45
    123           Tucker Hughes               7th    Roland Story MS                   20:37     10:18
    124           Dexter Ritter               8th    Greene County MS                  20:41     10:21
    125           Kyler Jensen                8th    Roland Story MS                   20:47     10:23
    126           Sebastian Oliver            7th    Perry MS                          22:14     11:07
    127           Jaden Paglia                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               22:18     11:09
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PERRY LEON FOX CC INVITATIONAL
MS BOYS 2 MILE     Perry Golf and Country Club     9/29/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) ADM MS                            Score =   35
    3    Ethan Johnson, 8th             12:18  6:09
    6    Reed Anderson, 8th             12:41  6:21
    7    Casey Catron, 7th              12:45  6:22
    9    Dain Holdmeyer, 7th            12:54  6:27
   10    Bentley Christensen, 7th       12:58  6:29
   19    Keaton Holland, 7th            13:29  6:45
   20    Tanner Blahnik, 8th            13:29  6:45
         Urban Uthe, 7th                13:33  6:46
         Jack Leistikow, 7th            13:34  6:47
         Carter Banwart, 8th            13:40  6:50
         Owen Horgen, 7th               13:41  6:51
         Ty Miller, 8th                 13:45  6:53
         Christian Paul, 8th            13:47  6:54
         Caden Reynolds, 8th            13:50  6:55
         Owen Rychnovsky, 8th           13:50  6:55
         Beckett Smyth, 8th             13:54  6:57
         Jace Zeigler, 7th              14:08  7:04
         Cael Schwalen, 7th             14:11  7:06
         Drew Hall, 8th                 14:17  7:09
         Nash Hachmeister, 7th          15:11  7:36
         Kaden Smith, 8th               15:34  7:47
         Will Truit, 7th                16:20  8:10
         Hudson Hawkins, 7th            18:51  9:26

  2) Bondurant Farrar MS               Score =   94
    8    Grady Gibson, 8th              12:49  6:25
   13    Jaxon Grow, 7th                13:12  6:36
   16    Preston Francois, 8th          13:19  6:40
   23    Clark Bennett, 7th             13:35  6:48
   34    Jackson Halfhill, 8th          14:10  7:05
   40    Tucker Lindsey, 7th            14:40  7:20
   41    Drew Hill, 7th                 14:41  7:20
         Jackson Harvey, 7th            14:45  7:23
         Finn Murley, 8th               15:54  7:57
         Elijah Wirtz, 8th              16:01  8:01
         Nolan Baas, 7th                16:04  8:02
         Josh Vanlaninham, 7th          16:09  8:04
         Dakota Fricks, 8th             16:15  8:07
         Max Engelbrecht, 8th           16:26  8:13
         Teryn Berger, 8th              16:46  8:23
         Max Throop, 8th                17:29  8:44
         Jaden Paglia, 8th              22:18 11:09

  3) Ballard MS                        Score =  121
    1    Graden Hermann, 8th            11:40  5:50
   18    Austin Vance, 7th              13:26  6:43
   25    Jude Jones, 8th                13:41  6:51
   33    Jack Johnsen, 8th              14:05  7:02
   44    Zach Loveland, 7th             14:50  7:25
   55    Elias Hill, 8th                15:30  7:45
   63    Aksel Peterson, 8th            16:02  8:01
         Jaxson Pick, 8th               16:20  8:10
         Callen Stenberg, 8th           17:03  8:31
         Zack Ross, 8th                 17:13  8:37
         Oliver Halverson, 8th          18:23  9:12
         Grady Thompson, 7th            18:57  9:29

  4) Winterset MS                      Score =  131
   11    John Taylor, 8th               13:03  6:31
   17    Judiah Hensley, 7th            13:25  6:42
   32    Abram Hensley, 7th             13:50  6:55
   35    Christopher Kneedler Ii, 8th   14:19  7:09
   36    Kody Nelson, 8th               14:22  7:11
   46    Hunter Taylor, 7th             14:52  7:26
   61    Westin Clemens, 7th            15:57  7:59
         Max Booton, 8th                16:02  8:01
         Kannon Anker, 8th              16:22  8:11
         Nathan Bowman, 8th             16:39  8:20
         Ethan Cowman, 7th              17:08  8:34
         Jaxon Kerns, 8th               17:10  8:35

  5) Nevada MS                         Score =  149
   12    Jacob Condon, 8th              13:05  6:33
   14    Richard Mattingly, 7th         13:14  6:37
   38    Cael Ferguson, 8th             14:32  7:16
   42    Henry Little, 8th              14:41  7:21
   43    Hunter Haley, 7th              14:46  7:23
   47    Ethan Neus, 7th                15:07  7:33
   48    Zach Wierson, 7th              15:08  7:34
         Peter Thomas, 8th              15:33  7:47
         Nick Muschick, 7th             16:13  8:07
         Andrew Ohm, 8th                17:27  8:44
         Miles Unruh, 7th               18:56  9:28

  6) Des Moines Christian MS           Score =  153
    2    Josiah Sisler, 8th             11:46  5:53
   29    Grady Mann, 7th                13:47  6:53
   31    Aiden Johnson, 8th             13:49  6:55
   37    Asher McAnally, 7th            14:24  7:12
   54    Jackson Bibler, 8th            15:28  7:44
   59    Isaac Pieper, 8th              15:32  7:46
   60    Colin Gibson, 8th              15:54  7:57
         Levi Thomas, 8th               16:00  8:00
         Jay Muller, 7th                16:35  8:17
         Judah Rittgers, 8th            16:50  8:25
         Paul Bruggeman, 7th            16:54  8:27
         Hudson Bailey, 8th             16:56  8:28
         Dane Meyerring, 7th            16:59  8:29

  7) Greene County MS                  Score =  170
   22    Nick Black, 7th                13:33  6:47
   26    Cole Johnson-Petersen, 7th     13:42  6:51
   27    Brady Carstensen, 8th          13:43  6:51
   45    Eli Carstensen, 8th            14:52  7:26
   50    Raymond Bauer, 8th             15:21  7:41
   52    Owen Frederick, 7th            15:24  7:42
   62    Maddox Carstensen, 8th         16:01  8:01
         Rhys Palmer, 7th               16:14  8:07
         Tucker Ford, 7th               18:15  9:07
         Jonas Woodley, 7th             19:29  9:45
         Dexter Ritter, 8th             20:41 10:21

  8) Boone MS                          Score =  177
   21    Calvin Cook, 8th               13:32  6:46
   24    Max Clark, 7th                 13:41  6:50
   28    Kam Lehman, 8th                13:45  6:53
   51    Dallyn Morris, 7th             15:23  7:41
   53    Cooper Jensen, 7th             15:26  7:43
   65    Noah Winsor, 7th               16:17  8:08
   68    Wes Schuler, 7th               17:12  8:36
         Jaxon Francis, 7th             18:18  9:09
         Xayden Foster, 7th             18:43  9:21

  9) Perry MS                          Score =  188
    5    Thomas Clark-Obbink, 7th       12:27  6:14
   30    George Krohn, 7th              13:47  6:54
   39    Gavin Leslie, 8th              14:37  7:18
   56    Edwyrd Steil, 7th              15:31  7:45
   58    Ivan Willett, 7th              15:32  7:46
   64    Diego Diaz-Cardenas, 8th       16:06  8:03
   69    Jerson Ramirez, 7th            17:15  8:38
         Sebastian Oliver, 7th          22:14 11:07

 10) Roland Story MS                   Score =  191
    4    Corben Lucchessi, 8th          12:22  6:11
   15    Henry Dahlsten, 8th            13:15  6:37
   49    Keitan Sanderson, 8th          15:13  7:37
   57    Hudson McLatchie, 8th          15:32  7:46
   66    Caleb Watson, 8th              16:40  8:20
   67    Lukas Thompson, 7th            16:57  8:28
   70    Owen Hubert, 7th               17:30  8:45
         Ben Licht, 8th                 17:51  8:55
         Tucker Hughes, 7th             20:37 10:18
         Kyler Jensen, 8th              20:47 10:23

 Incomplete Teams:

 Saydel MS
   64    William Gates, 8th          15:16     7:38
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PERRY LEON FOX CC INVITATIONAL
MS BOYS 2 MILE     Perry Golf and Country Club     9/29/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm
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